Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Blue 1045-1100 9/13/2014 10:45 .
Qualifying started at 10:45:05
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 10:47:23.986 3 1:13.821 +2.588 10:49:47.400
(24) Jannick max golubov 2 1:12.156 +2.627 10:48:36.142 4 1:12.580 +1.347 10:50:59.980
1 10:47:21.598 3 1:12.287 +2.758 10:49:48.429 5 1:11.932 +0.699 10:52:11.912
2 1:09.523 +5.566 10:48:31.121 4 1:12.730 +3.201 10:51:01.159 6 1:13.399 +2.166 10:53:25.311
3 1:05.748 +1.791 10:49:36.869 5 1:12.149 +2.620 10:52:13.308 7 1:11.880 +0.647 10:54:37.191
4 1:05.264 +1.307 10:50:42.133 6 1:11.491 +1.962 10:53:24.799 8 1:11.357 +0.124 10:55:48.548
5 1:04.424 +0.467 10:51:46.557 7 1:09.529 10:54:34.328 9 1:11.233 10:56:59.781
6 1:04.262 +0.305 10:52:50.819 8 1:10.422 +0.893 10:55:44.750
7 1:03.957 10:53:54.776 9 1:11.327 +1.798 10:56:56.077 (95) Simon @stergaard Jensen
8 1:05.100 +1.143 10:54:59.876 1 10:49:28.476
9 1:05.408 +1451 10:56:05.284 (97) Stig Olsen 2 1:23.219 +8.643 10:50:51.695
1 10:47:18.481 3 1:19.701 +5.125 10:52:11.396
(85) Anders Franck 2 1:10.940 +1.156 10:48:29.421 4 1:16.392 +1.816 10:53:27.788
1 10:47:22.488 3 1:09.784 10:49:39.205 5 1:15.765 +1.189 10:54:43.553
2 1:12.202 +5.747 10:48:34.690 4 1:10.724 +0.940 10:50:49.929 6 1:14.576 10:55:58.129
3 1:06.455 10:49:41.145 5 1:13.193 +3.409 10:52:03.122 7 1:14.831 +0.255 10:57:12.960
(68) Claus Sgrensen (59) Frederik Wedel (28) Philip Hole
1 10:49:04.482 1 10:47:21.487 1 10:47:34.029
2 1:09.024 +1.631 10:50:13.506 2 1:12.976 +2.729 10:48:34.463 2 1:17.472 +2.727 10:48:51.501
3 1:08.779 +1.386 10:51:22.285 3 1:12.013 +1.766 10:49:46.476 3 1:15.007 +0.262 10:50:06.508
4 1:09.286 +1.893 10:52:31.571 4 1:12.064 +1.817 10:50:58.540 4 1:15.124 +0.379 10:51:21.632
5 1:08.206 +0.813 10:53:39.777 5 1:12.203 +1.956 10:52:10.743 5 1:15.261 +0.516 10:52:36.893
6 1:07.393 10:54:47.170 6 1:10.786 +0.539 10:53:21.529 6 1:15.606 +0.861 10:53:52.499
7 1:07.808 +0415 10:55:54.978 7 1:12.213 +1.966 10:54:33.742 7 1:14.745 10:55:07.244
8 1:07.787 +03% 10:57:02.765 8 1:10.247 10:55:43.989 8 1:14.893 +0.148 10:56:22.137
9 1:11.643 +1.39 10:56:55.632
(80) Niels K Mogensen (55) David Rgnnov
1 10:47:34.187 (90) Alexander Ngrgaard 1 10:47:45.175
2 1:12.149 +3.651 10:48:46.336 1 10:47:20.927 2 1:24.755 +8.455 10:49:09.930
3 1:09.763 +1.265 10:49:56.099 2 1:14.475 +3.967 10:48:35.402 3 1:20.879 +4.579 10:50:30.809
4 1:09.755 +1.257 10:51:05.854 3 1:12.365 +1.857 10:49:47.767 4 1:19.811 +3511 10:51:50.620
5 1:08.498 10:52:14.352 4 1:11.346 +0.838 10:50:59.113 5 1:19.701 +3.401 10:53:10.321
6 1:11.372 +2.874 10:53:25.724 5 1:12.423 +1.915 10:52:11.536 6 1:16.503 +0.203 10:54:26.824
7 1:09.284 +0.786 10:54:35.008 6 1:10.583 +0.075 10:53:22.119 7 1:16.300 10:55:43.124
8 1:09.945 +1.447 10:55:44.953 7 1:10.678 +0.170 10:54:32.797 8 1:17.732 +1.432 10:57:00.856
9 1:11.487 +2.989 10:56:56.440 8 1:10.508 10:55:43.305
9 1:11.563 +1.055 10:56:54.868 (40) Kristoffer Schagdt
(7) Peter @sterberg 1 10:52:55.538
1 10:47:22.327 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 2 1:23.728 +6.142 10:54:19.266
2 1:13.109 +4.607 10:48:35.436 1 10:49:08.814 3 1:18.122 +0.536 10:55:37.388
3 1:11.653 +3.151 10:49:47.089 2 1:14.962 +3.882 10:50:23.776 4 1:17.586 10:56:54.974
4 1:08.584 +0.082 10:50:55.673 3 1:13.323 +2.243 10:51:37.099
5 1:11.887 +3.385 10:52:07.560 4 1:12.571 +1.491 10:52:49.670
6 1:08.502 10:53:16.062 5 1:11.349 +0.269 10:54:01.019
7 1:10.917 +2415 10:54:26.979 6 1:11.080 10:55:12.099
8 1:14.413 +5911 10:55:41.392 7 1:11.110 +0.030 10:56:23.209
9 1:09.563 +1.061 10:56:50.955
(17) Anton Pedersen
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 1 10:47:40.130
1 10:47:27.787 2 1:16.547 +5.401 10:48:56.677
2 1:11.840 +2.731 10:48:39.627 3 1:13.499 +2.353 10:50:10.176
3 1:10.131 +1.022 10:49:49.758 4 1:14.181 +3.035 10:51:24.357
4 1:10.473 +1.364 10:51:00.231 5 1:14.440 +3.294 10:52:38.797
5 1:11.148 +2.039 10:52:11.379 6 1:12.816 +1.670 10:53:51.613
6 1:09.537 +0.428 10:53:20.916 7 1:11.277 +0.131 10:55:02.890
7 1:09.109 10:54:30.025 8 1:11.146 10:56:14.036
8 1:09.795 +0.686 10:55:39.820
9 1:10.605 +1.496 10:56:50.425 (79) Marc Holm Greve
1 10:47:20.323
(616) Andreas lindgaard 2 1:13.256 +2.023 10:48:33.579
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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